
 
 

Cannabis Committee Conference Call 
September 2021 Meeting Agenda  

Lead Chairs: Ron Mazareigos, Neil Willner 
CLM Liaison: Khadijah Johnson 

 

Webinars 
We are looking forward to our webinar tomorrow, Sept. 30th at 2:00 pm ET: 

The Ethics of Cannabis Law and Claims Handling (CE/CLE Requested) 
Speakers: Ian Stewart of Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker LLP and Stacey Jackson of 
Golden Bear Insurance Company 
 

Reserve your Webinar seat now at: 
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3310174/F4C1D4E30AF5E544C271B526D653C8AD 
 
We are also currently building an exciting webinar series around the History of Cannabis that will begin in 
January 2022. If you would like to present in this series, please reach out to the co-chairs below, or to the 
committee’s CLM Liaison.  

Webinar Subcommittee co-chairs: 
Richard Dowd - rdowd@atlas-fin.com  

Louis Pippin - louis.pippin@mclarens.com 
 
For those interested in presenting a webinar for the committee, please see the criteria below: 
 

CE/CLE Webinar Criteria: 
o Last 1 hour (50 minutes of content, 10 minutes of Q&A).  
o Led by 2-4 co-presenters (must be signed up with CLM) 
o Due 60-90 days before webinar:  

▪ Confirmed co-presenters 
▪ Outline 
▪ CE questions (Ethics or General) 
▪ Narrative 

 
Conference 
We still have space for you to register for the 2021 CLM Focus Conference! Here are the panels to look 
forward to:  
 

1. The Forgotten Impact of Cannabis Legalization: Cannabis in Workers' Compensation 
2. Emerging Trends In Civil Litigation Risks In The Cannabis Vaping Industry 
3. Multi-Jurisdictional Update:  Cannabis, CBD and Hemp – Insurance Claims in the Era of COVID-19 
4. Riding The Green Wave: Navigating The Intersection Of Cannabis, Politics, Medicine And Claims 
5. Insurer actions/reactions to increased legalization 
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Committee Conference Subcommittee co-chairs: 
Richard Baron (rbaron@fbmjlaw.com) 

Johan Obregon - jobregon@kerleywalsh.com 
Lisa Simon - lisa_simon@swissre.com 

 
 

Publications  
If you are interested in submitting an article for CLM Magazine, please reach out to the co-chairs with 
your ideas and see details below:  
 

• Columns should be between 900-1,100  

• Each column should contain a suggested headline as well as bylines for the authors. 

• All columns should be co-written by one CLM member (outside counsel) and one CLM 

fellow (industry/vendor rep) 
 
Each column should be delivered 2-4 weeks in advance of the eNews month. Upcoming deadline:  
 

December Print Issue: Due October 22, 2021 
 

Publication Subcommittee Co-Chairs: 
Leslie Rutledge - leslie.rutledge@aig.com 
Stacey Jackson - Stacey@goldenbear.com 

Larry Powers - lpowers@hoaglandlongo.com 
 

You may also contact the CLM Magazine Executive Editor Eric Gilkey at eric.gilkey@theclm.org for more 
information. 
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